
50 M DOS FILLES

MINIMES

1. Poorters Dana 2003 EPFL 0.45.85

2. Fünfhausen Emilia 2004 LAML 0.46.22

3. Rommes Nina 2003 ALR 0.50.61

4. Bossi Lynn 2003 LTMAL 0.55.14

5. Pescatore Lou 2003 LGL 0.57.17

6. Centeno Monica 2003 LTMAL 1.06.67

7. Lopes Luana 2003 LTMAL 1.13.66

CADETTES

1. Szamatari Sarolta 2001 LAML 0.47.97

2. Dofing Luca 2002 LGL 0.51.44

3. Sanches Raissa 2002 LTMAL 1.11.07

JUN/SEN

1. Mackel Mélanie 1999 EPFL 0.45.18

2. Ferreira Barbara 1997 EPFL 0.56.04

3. Reisen Michèle 1998 EPFL 0.58.64
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CADETS

1. Eicher Pol 2001 ALR 0.39.83

2. Graas Ben 2002 ALR 0.40.14

3. Arnaudies David 2002 LGL 0.43.82

4. Gader Abdollah 2002 LGE 0.45.59

JUN/SEN

1. Becker Joaquim 2000 LGE 0.37.49

2. Sonntag Maxime 2000 ALR 0.50.89

50 M BRASSE FILLES

MINIMES

1. Marx Lena 2003 LGL 0.49.40

2. West Helena 2004 LGL 0.52.37

3. Bossi Lynn 2003 LTMAL 0.54.73

4. Pesleux Fanny 2004 LAML 0.55.68

5. Lepage Natasha 2003 EPFL 0.56.76

6. Centeno Monica 2003 LTMAL 1.03.47

7. Lopes Luana 2003 LTMAL 1.25.75

8. Rommes Nina 2003 ALR DISQ

CADETTES

1. Meurisse Emma 2002 EPFL 0.41.76

2. Peiffer Anne 2001 LAML 0.49.11

3. Maillet Ana 2002 EPFL 0.52.82

4. Stroomer Clare 2001 EPFL 0.55.16

5. Reicher Romy 2002 LGL 0.55.23

6. Ludwig Noa 2002 LAML 0.57.20

7. Maton Phoebe 2002 LGL 0.59.07

8. Sanches Raissa 2002 LTMAL 1.02.92

JUN/SEN

1. Mackel Mélanie 1999 EPFL 0.44.79

2. Reisen Michèle 1998 EPFL 0.50.33

3. Baxter Zoé 2000 LAML 0.50.54

4. Ferreira Barbara 1997 EPFL 0.57.69

5. Demuth Julie 2000 LAML 0.46.33
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50 M BRASSE GARCONS

MINIMES

1. Ciglar Dorian 2004 LGL 0.49.77

2. Moris Luc 2004 LAML 0.59.23

3. De Toffel Ivan 2004 LAML 0.59.49

CADETS

1. Arnaudies David 2002 LGL 0.41.03

2. Gries Tom 2002 LGL 0.41.04

3. Gader Abdollah 2002 LGE 0.42.77

4. Knaff Marco 2002 LAML 0.57.40

JUN/SEN

1. Bucin Damian 2000 LAML 0.46.89

2. Sonntag Maxime 2000 ALR 0.47.32

50 M NL FILLES

MINIMES

1. Kohnen Layla 2003 LGL 0.40.73

2. Poorters Dana 2003 EPFL 0.41.10

3. West Helena 2004 LGL 0.43.57

4. Rommes Nina 2003 ALR 0.44.85

5. Pesleux Fanny 2004 LAML 0.45.57

6. Lepage Natasha 2003 EPFL 0.48.50

7. Bossi Lynn 2003 LTMAL 0.48.61

8. Pescatore Lou 2003 LGL 0.48.87

9. Centeno Monica 2003 LTMAL 0.54.28

CADETTES

1. Meurisse Emma 2002 EPFL 0.34.57

2. Majerus Zoé 2001 LAML 0.41.36

3. Szamatari Savolta 2001 LAML 0.42.63

4. Maillet Ana 2002 EPFL 0.46.86

5. Maton Phoebe 2002 LGL 0.47.70

6. Stroomer Clare 2001 EPFL 0.48.65

7. Dofing Luca 2002 LGL 0.49.38

8. Sanches Raissa 2002 LTMAL 0.57.62

JUN/SEN

1. Baxter Zoé 2000 LAML 0.36.98

2. Mackel Melanie 1999 EPFL 0.37.36

3. Gonner Marion 1999 LAML 0.38.29

4. Pesleux Hélène 1999 LAML 0.44.31
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5. Reisen Michèle 1998 EPFL 0.50.08

6. Ferreira Barbara 1997 EPFL 0.52.54

50 M NL GARCONS

MINIMES

1. De Toffel Ivan 2004 LAML 0.38.28

2. Ghaberer Philip 2004 LAML 0.44.94

3. Ciglar Dorian 2004 LGL 0.45.23

4. Moris Luc 2004 LAML 0.51.51

CADETS

1. Eicher Pol 2001 ALR 0.30.66

2. Veiga Costa Goncalo 2001 LAML 0.32.87

3. Grass Ben 2002 ALR 0.32.93

4. Gries Tom 2002 LGL 0.33.46

5. Knaiff Marco 2002 LAML 0.36.23

6. Arnaudies David 2002 LGL 0.36.31

7. Gader Abdollah 2002 LGE 0.37.92

JUN/SEN

1. Becker Joaquim 2000 LGE 0.30.54

2. Schmitz Paddy 2000 LAML 0.35.06

3. Bucin Damian 2000 LAML 0.35.86

4. Sonntag Maxime 2000 ALR 0.36.93

50 M PAPILLON FILLES

MINIMES

1. Kohnen Layla 2003 LGL DISQ

CADETTES

1. Maton Phoebe 2002 LGL 1.07.11

50 M PAPILLON GARCONS

CADETS

1. Arnaudies David 2002 LGL 0.40.80

2. Eicher Pol 2001 ALR 0.42.27

JUN/SEN

1. Becker Joaquim 2000 LGE 0.39.70
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RELAIS 4X50 NL FILLES

1. EPFL 1 2.35.64

Mackel Melanie 0.34.64

Maillet Ana 0.46.93

Porters Dana 0.40.69

Meurisse Emma 0.33.38

2. LAML 2.42.93

Peiffer Anne 0.42.21

Baxter Zoé 0.37.05

Szamatari Sarolta 0.43.31

Majerus Zoé 0.40.36

3. LGL 3.07.25

West Helena 0.43.85

Maton Phoebe 0.49.34

Dofing Luca 0.49.30

Kohnen Layla 0.44.76

4.  EPFL 2 3.25.07

Lepage Natasha 0.49.95

Ferreira Barbara 0.56.53

Reisen Michèle 0.50.34

Stroomer Clare 0.48.25

5. LTMAL 4.04.68

Raissa Sanchez Gomes 1.03.25

Luana Lopes 2'19'97

Centeno Monica 3.15.65

Bossi Lynn 4.04.68

RELAIS 4X50 NL GARCON

Hors compétition

ALR mixte 2.32.46

Eicher Pol 0.34.57

Graas Ben 0.37.67

Rommes Nina 0.45.27

Sonntag Maxime 0.34.95
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